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Men / J5 / 15-16
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Taylor Burkhart1 2
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 13.150 12.900 14.20012.700 13.00013.500 79.450

Final: 13.500 13.000 14.40012.700 12.90013.550 80.050

Prelims

Finals

159.500Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.300D/E: 5.1 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.900 4.5 / 8.200 4.8 / 8.7005.2 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

4.7 / 8.200D/E: 5.1 / 8.400 4.0 / 9.000 4.2 / 8.500 4.8 / 8.7505.2 / 9.200
ND:

Nicolas Kuebler2 84
Metropolitan

Final: 13.550 13.400 13.65012.650 13.15013.200 79.600

Final: 13.750 13.100 13.65012.600 13.05013.000 79.150

Prelims

Finals

158.750Combined Total:

3.7 / 9.450D/E: 4.6 / 8.950 4.3 / 9.100 4.2 / 8.450 4.0 / 9.2004.8 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

3.7 / 9.350D/E: 4.6 / 9.150 4.3 / 8.800 4.2 / 8.400 4.0 / 9.0004.8 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Asher Hong3 10
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.250 12.650 13.60012.900 12.65013.250 78.300

Final: 13.350 13.400 13.95012.800 12.60013.500 79.600

Prelims

Finals

157.900Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.650D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 5.1 / 7.550 4.4 / 8.500 4.6 / 8.6504.8 / 8.800
ND:

4.0 / 8.600D/E: 4.6 / 8.750 5.1 / 8.300 4.4 / 8.400 4.6 / 8.9004.8 / 9.150
ND:

Isaiah Drake4 12
Gym Olympica

Final: 13.000 11.350 14.20013.400 13.05013.250 78.250

Final: 13.250 12.500 13.90013.700 13.00013.250 79.600

Prelims

Finals

157.850Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.950D/E: 4.4 / 8.600 4.4 / 6.950 4.4 / 9.000 4.3 / 8.9505.2 / 9.000
ND:

4.1 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.850 4.4 / 8.100 4.4 / 9.300 4.3 / 8.9505.2 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

Khoi Young5 52
Sportsplex

Final: 13.700 13.250 14.15012.450 12.10013.350 79.000

Final: 13.400 13.500 13.80012.200 12.50013.350 78.750

Prelims

Finals

157.750Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.9 / 8.800 4.8 / 8.450 4.4 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.9505.2 / 9.250
-0.3ND:

3.8 / 8.700D/E: 4.9 / 8.500 5.0 / 8.500 4.4 / 7.800 4.4 / 8.9505.2 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Matthew Cormier6 75
Massachusetts Elite

Final: 13.450 12.300 14.45012.650 12.35013.100 78.300

Final: 12.300 12.000 13.10012.850 12.80013.100 76.150

Prelims

Finals

154.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.350D/E: 5.2 / 8.350 3.3 / 9.000 4.2 / 8.450 3.9 / 9.2005.2 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

4.0 / 8.800D/E: 5.0 / 7.300 3.3 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.650 3.9 / 9.2005.2 / 8.200
-0.3ND:

Ian Lasic-Ellis7 25
Massachusetts Elite

Final: 13.550 11.750 13.00013.000 12.10013.050 76.450

Final: 13.200 12.600 13.30013.100 12.60013.100 77.900

Prelims

Finals

154.350Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 8.750 5.1 / 6.650 4.2 / 8.800 4.6 / 8.4504.8 / 8.500
-0.3ND:

3.8 / 8.800D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 5.0 / 7.600 4.2 / 8.900 4.4 / 8.7004.8 / 8.600
-0.1ND:
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Frederick Richard8 62
Massachusetts Elite

Final: 13.450 12.900 12.65011.700 12.55013.500 76.750

Final: 13.550 12.000 12.85012.100 12.95013.000 76.450

Prelims

Finals

153.200Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.550D/E: 4.7 / 8.750 4.4 / 8.500 4.1 / 7.600 4.4 / 9.1004.4 / 8.550
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 8.950D/E: 4.7 / 8.850 4.4 / 7.600 4.2 / 7.900 4.3 / 8.7004.4 / 8.550
-0.1ND:

Rithik Puri9 94
Lakeshore Academy

Final: 11.950 12.600 13.60012.050 11.80012.750 74.750

Final: 12.600 11.700 13.60012.350 12.35012.450 75.050

Prelims

Finals

149.800Combined Total:

4.3 / 7.500D/E: 4.2 / 7.750 4.8 / 7.800 4.1 / 7.950 3.9 / 8.8504.8 / 8.800
ND:

4.3 / 8.050D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 4.5 / 7.200 4.1 / 8.250 3.7 / 8.7504.8 / 8.800
ND:

Noah Giordano10 79
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.350 11.850 13.70012.900 12.15013.050 76.000

Final: 12.700 11.700 13.75013.100 10.90011.500 73.650

Prelims

Finals

149.650Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.250D/E: 4.3 / 8.050 3.8 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.500 4.0 / 9.0504.8 / 8.900
ND:

3.9 / 7.300D/E: 4.3 / 8.400 3.8 / 7.900 4.4 / 8.700 3.7 / 7.8004.8 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

Brandon Nguyen11 93
Elevate Gymnastics

Final: 12.350 10.150 14.45012.750 11.40010.950 72.050

Final: 13.200 10.700 14.10012.950 11.90012.750 75.600

Prelims

Finals

147.650Combined Total:

4.5 / 6.900D/E: 4.8 / 7.650 4.1 / 6.050 4.4 / 8.350 3.9 / 7.0505.2 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

4.5 / 7.400D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 4.1 / 6.600 4.4 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.5505.2 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

Landen Blixt12 31
Infinity Gym Acad

Final: 12.700 11.250 13.60011.400 10.80011.300 71.050

Final: 13.400 12.350 13.40012.300 11.90011.750 75.100

Prelims

Finals

146.150Combined Total:

4.1 / 6.700D/E: 4.8 / 8.000 3.8 / 7.450 4.1 / 7.300 3.7 / 7.6004.4 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

4.1 / 7.800D/E: 4.8 / 8.600 3.8 / 8.550 4.1 / 8.200 3.8 / 7.9504.4 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Maximilian Olinger13 78
Buffalo Grove

Final: 12.400 11.300 12.80011.800 12.00012.250 72.550

Final: 12.100 11.900 12.60012.250 11.85012.500 73.200

Prelims

Finals

145.750Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.100D/E: 4.3 / 8.100 3.9 / 7.400 4.2 / 7.600 3.9 / 8.3504.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.9 / 7.950D/E: 4.3 / 7.800 3.9 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.6004.0 / 8.600
ND:

Zachary Tiderman14 97
OMEGA Gymnastics

Final: 12.150 10.400 14.00012.650 9.30011.400 69.900

Final: 12.700 10.950 14.20012.900 12.45012.550 75.750

Prelims

Finals

145.650Combined Total:

4.3 / 5.000D/E: 4.4 / 7.750 3.9 / 6.500 4.2 / 8.450 4.0 / 7.4004.8 / 9.200
ND:

4.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.2 / 6.750 4.2 / 8.700 4.0 / 8.5504.8 / 9.400
-0.3ND:
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Tyler Shimizu15 67
West Coast

Final: 13.300 11.400 12.45011.650 12.00011.400 72.200

Final: 12.600 12.550 12.45012.350 12.10011.350 73.400

Prelims

Finals

145.600Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.200D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 3.7 / 7.700 3.7 / 7.950 4.2 / 7.2004.0 / 8.550
-0.1ND:

3.8 / 8.300D/E: 4.4 / 8.200 4.2 / 8.350 3.8 / 8.550 3.9 / 7.4504.0 / 8.550
-0.1ND:

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk16T 74
Paragon Gymnastics

Final: 12.350 10.650 12.75012.400 12.15012.350 72.650

Final: 12.100 12.100 12.65012.350 12.15011.450 72.800

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 8.350 4.2 / 6.450 3.9 / 8.500 4.2 / 8.1504.0 / 8.750
ND:

3.7 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 8.100 4.2 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.450 4.2 / 7.5504.0 / 8.650
-0.3ND:

Michael Artlip16T 82
Houston Gym Center

Final: 12.850 11.400 14.15010.900 11.35011.500 72.150

Final: 12.000 11.550 14.00012.150 11.50012.100 73.300

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.350D/E: 4.7 / 8.150 4.2 / 7.200 3.4 / 7.500 3.9 / 7.6004.8 / 9.350
ND:

4.0 / 7.500D/E: 4.6 / 7.400 4.2 / 7.350 4.1 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.2004.8 / 9.200
ND:

Vishal Mandava18 70
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.250 12.300 12.85011.200 11.25012.250 72.100

Final: 12.450 11.850 12.60012.050 11.80012.550 73.300

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.350D/E: 4.2 / 8.050 4.0 / 8.300 3.5 / 7.700 4.2 / 8.0504.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.9 / 7.900D/E: 4.2 / 8.250 4.0 / 7.850 4.1 / 7.950 4.2 / 8.3504.0 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

Oliver Zavel19 57
Crenshaw Athl Club

Final: 12.150 11.850 13.70011.200 11.20011.100 71.200

Final: 13.350 11.850 13.40012.300 11.80010.850 73.550

Prelims

Finals

144.750Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.500D/E: 4.8 / 7.650 4.1 / 7.750 3.2 / 8.000 4.4 / 6.7004.8 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

3.7 / 8.100D/E: 4.8 / 8.550 4.1 / 7.750 4.0 / 8.300 4.4 / 6.4504.8 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

Cameron Lee20 69
WOGA

Final: 11.600 11.950 12.35011.650 10.60012.000 70.150

Final: 12.200 12.000 13.45012.350 11.80012.650 74.450

Prelims

Finals

144.600Combined Total:

4.5 / 6.100D/E: 4.6 / 7.000 4.6 / 7.350 3.5 / 8.150 4.2 / 7.8004.0 / 8.450
-0.1ND:

4.5 / 7.300D/E: 4.7 / 7.500 4.5 / 7.500 4.3 / 8.050 4.2 / 8.4504.8 / 8.650
ND:

Dallas Hale21 68
WOGA

Final: 11.850 12.300 12.80011.650 8.90011.200 68.700

Final: 13.100 12.250 12.55012.000 11.30012.200 73.400

Prelims

Finals

142.100Combined Total:

4.1 / 5.100D/E: 4.7 / 7.150 4.4 / 7.900 4.2 / 7.450 4.3 / 6.9004.0 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

4.1 / 7.200D/E: 4.7 / 8.400 4.4 / 7.850 4.2 / 7.800 4.3 / 7.9004.8 / 8.050
-0.3ND:
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Luke McFarland22 35
Daggett's

Final: 11.550 11.200 13.35011.600 9.10011.450 68.250

Final: 12.600 11.600 13.45012.050 12.00012.050 73.750

Prelims

Finals

142.000Combined Total:

3.1 / 6.000D/E: 4.3 / 7.250 4.2 / 7.000 3.7 / 7.900 4.5 / 6.9504.4 / 8.950
ND:

4.3 / 7.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 4.2 / 7.400 3.7 / 8.350 4.5 / 7.5504.4 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Nicholas Tarca23 65
Premier Athletics

Final: 12.650 11.500 12.6509.500 10.25010.950 67.500

Final: 12.350 12.300 12.55011.300 11.60012.050 72.150

Prelims

Finals

139.650Combined Total:

3.9 / 6.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.550 4.7 / 6.800 3.5 / 6.000 3.9 / 7.0504.0 / 8.750
-0.5-0.1ND:

3.9 / 7.700D/E: 4.1 / 8.250 4.1 / 8.200 4.1 / 7.500 4.2 / 7.8504.0 / 8.650
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Zachary English24 63
Palmetto Gymnastics

Final: 12.100 12.100 12.95011.150 11.45011.250 71.000

Final: 11.350 11.800 12.6009.500 10.80011.850 67.900

Prelims

Finals

138.900Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.850D/E: 4.3 / 7.800 3.2 / 8.900 4.1 / 7.050 3.6 / 7.6504.0 / 8.950
ND:

3.6 / 7.200D/E: 4.3 / 7.050 3.2 / 8.600 3.1 / 6.400 4.1 / 7.7504.0 / 8.700
-0.1ND:
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Samuel Mikulak1 22
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 14.650 14.750 13.50014.300 14.20015.350 86.750

Final: 14.650 14.400 14.30014.250 14.50015.300 87.400

Prelims

Finals

174.150Combined Total:

6.0 / 8.200D/E: 5.9 / 8.750 6.0 / 8.750 5.4 / 8.900 6.4 / 8.9505.2 / 8.600
-0.3ND:

6.5 / 8.000D/E: 5.9 / 8.750 6.0 / 8.400 5.6 / 8.650 6.6 / 8.7005.2 / 9.100
ND:

Yul Moldauer2 4
Univ of Oklahoma

Final: 14.300 13.700 14.30013.350 13.55014.800 84.000

Final: 14.700 14.400 14.40013.900 12.60014.600 84.600

Prelims

Finals

168.600Combined Total:

5.4 / 8.150D/E: 5.8 / 8.500 5.6 / 8.100 5.7 / 7.650 6.0 / 8.8005.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

5.4 / 7.200D/E: 5.8 / 8.900 5.6 / 8.800 5.7 / 8.200 6.0 / 8.6005.2 / 9.200
ND:

Akash Modi3 27
Stanford Univ

Final: 14.050 13.900 13.80014.000 13.70014.500 83.950

Final: 13.850 13.900 14.50014.050 13.65014.350 84.300

Prelims

Finals

168.250Combined Total:

6.0 / 7.700D/E: 5.9 / 8.150 6.1 / 7.800 5.9 / 8.100 6.1 / 8.4005.2 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

6.0 / 7.650D/E: 5.9 / 7.950 5.8 / 8.100 5.9 / 8.150 6.1 / 8.2505.2 / 9.300
ND:

Shane Wiskus4 20
Univ of Minnesota

Final: 14.250 13.450 14.50013.850 13.40014.500 83.950

Final: 14.300 13.400 14.35013.600 13.15014.850 83.650

Prelims

Finals

167.600Combined Total:

5.7 / 7.700D/E: 5.8 / 8.750 5.1 / 8.350 5.3 / 8.550 6.0 / 8.5005.2 / 9.300
-0.3ND:

5.7 / 7.450D/E: 5.8 / 8.500 5.1 / 8.300 5.3 / 8.300 6.0 / 8.8505.2 / 9.150
ND:

Trevor Howard5 14
Ohio State

Final: 13.900 12.500 14.25014.550 12.70014.350 82.250

Final: 14.200 12.500 14.05014.700 13.35013.850 82.650

Prelims

Finals

164.900Combined Total:

5.0 / 7.700D/E: 5.7 / 8.200 4.3 / 8.200 6.1 / 8.450 6.2 / 8.1505.2 / 9.050
ND:

5.0 / 8.350D/E: 5.7 / 8.500 4.1 / 8.400 6.1 / 8.600 6.2 / 7.6505.2 / 8.850
ND:

Allan Bower6 1
Univ of Oklahoma

Final: 13.300 14.350 14.30013.150 11.35014.200 80.650

Final: 14.450 14.350 14.25013.300 12.85013.800 83.000

Prelims

Finals

163.650Combined Total:

4.7 / 6.650D/E: 5.5 / 7.800 6.1 / 8.250 5.4 / 7.750 5.4 / 8.8005.2 / 9.100
ND:

5.0 / 7.850D/E: 5.7 / 8.750 6.1 / 8.250 4.9 / 8.400 5.4 / 8.4005.2 / 9.050
ND:

Donnell Whittenburg7 29
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 13.600 12.800 14.35014.500 11.85014.000 81.100

Final: 14.350 12.600 14.30014.600 13.45012.700 82.000

Prelims

Finals

163.100Combined Total:

5.2 / 6.650D/E: 5.9 / 7.700 5.4 / 7.400 6.1 / 8.400 6.3 / 7.7005.2 / 9.150
ND:

5.6 / 7.850D/E: 5.9 / 8.450 5.3 / 7.300 6.1 / 8.500 6.3 / 6.4005.2 / 9.100
ND:
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Sean Melton8 49
Ohio State

Final: 13.150 13.600 13.05013.950 12.85014.200 80.800

Final: 13.950 13.800 13.30013.900 13.65013.350 81.950

Prelims

Finals

162.750Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.650D/E: 5.5 / 7.650 5.4 / 8.200 6.0 / 7.950 5.7 / 8.5005.2 / 7.950
-0.1ND:

5.2 / 8.450D/E: 5.7 / 8.250 5.3 / 8.500 5.8 / 8.100 5.5 / 7.8505.2 / 8.200
-0.1ND:

Adrian De Los Angeles9 48
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 13.750 13.500 13.20012.300 13.30014.350 80.400

Final: 14.050 12.500 14.20012.450 13.40014.600 81.200

Prelims

Finals

161.600Combined Total:

5.4 / 7.900D/E: 5.4 / 8.450 5.6 / 7.900 4.5 / 7.800 5.8 / 8.5505.2 / 8.100
-0.1 -0.1ND:

5.4 / 8.000D/E: 5.4 / 8.650 5.0 / 7.500 4.5 / 7.950 5.8 / 8.8005.2 / 9.000
ND:

Riley Loos10 66
Technique

Final: 14.350 13.200 14.00013.450 13.25012.900 81.150

Final: 14.300 13.100 12.65013.400 13.10012.950 79.500

Prelims

Finals

160.650Combined Total:

4.7 / 8.550D/E: 5.6 / 8.750 4.7 / 8.500 5.0 / 8.450 4.7 / 8.2005.2 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

4.6 / 8.500D/E: 5.6 / 8.700 5.2 / 7.900 5.0 / 8.400 4.7 / 8.2505.2 / 7.750
-0.3ND:

Levi Anderson11 6
Univ of Oklahoma

Final: 12.500 12.600 14.05012.900 13.45013.250 78.750

Final: 14.000 13.000 14.50013.400 13.05013.600 81.550

Prelims

Finals

160.300Combined Total:

5.6 / 7.850D/E: 5.3 / 7.200 5.0 / 7.600 4.9 / 8.000 5.1 / 8.1505.6 / 8.450
ND:

5.6 / 7.450D/E: 5.4 / 8.600 4.9 / 8.100 4.9 / 8.500 5.1 / 8.5005.6 / 8.900
ND:

Paul Juda12 64
Buffalo Grove

Final: 13.300 12.350 13.90013.100 13.60012.600 78.850

Final: 13.450 12.750 14.20013.650 13.30013.650 81.000

Prelims

Finals

159.850Combined Total:

5.1 / 8.500D/E: 5.7 / 7.600 5.1 / 7.250 5.2 / 7.900 5.1 / 7.5005.2 / 8.700
ND:

5.1 / 8.200D/E: 5.7 / 7.750 5.7 / 7.050 5.2 / 8.450 5.1 / 8.5505.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Gage Dyer13 37
Univ of Oklahoma

Final: 14.250 10.750 14.20012.350 13.15013.250 77.950

Final: 14.500 13.250 14.50011.550 12.90013.350 80.050

Prelims

Finals

158.000Combined Total:

5.2 / 7.950D/E: 6.0 / 8.250 4.3 / 6.450 4.4 / 7.950 5.0 / 8.2505.2 / 9.000
ND:

5.2 / 7.700D/E: 6.0 / 8.500 4.9 / 8.350 4.4 / 7.150 5.0 / 8.3505.2 / 9.300
ND:

Timothy Wang14 8
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 13.400 9.100 14.40013.550 13.10011.950 75.500

Final: 13.900 11.600 14.40013.350 13.05013.650 79.950

Prelims

Finals

155.450Combined Total:

5.3 / 7.800D/E: 5.7 / 7.800 5.3 / 3.800 5.5 / 8.050 5.4 / 6.5505.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

5.3 / 7.750D/E: 5.7 / 8.200 5.7 / 5.900 5.5 / 7.850 5.7 / 7.9505.2 / 9.200
ND:
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Jacob Moore15 59
Univ of Michigan

Final: 13.750 13.150 13.65012.350 12.35012.500 77.750

Final: 14.050 12.750 13.95012.000 11.60013.100 77.450

Prelims

Finals

155.200Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.750D/E: 5.6 / 8.450 5.4 / 7.750 4.4 / 7.950 4.7 / 7.8004.8 / 8.850
-0.3ND:

4.2 / 7.400D/E: 5.6 / 8.450 5.1 / 7.650 4.0 / 8.000 4.9 / 8.2004.8 / 9.150
ND:

Stewart Brown16 17
Univ of Iowa

Final: 13.600 11.800 14.35012.950 12.10012.900 77.700

Final: 12.700 11.650 14.25012.700 12.25012.650 76.200

Prelims

Finals

153.900Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.400D/E: 5.1 / 8.500 3.2 / 8.600 4.1 / 8.850 4.3 / 8.6005.2 / 9.150
ND:

3.7 / 8.550D/E: 4.9 / 7.800 3.2 / 8.450 4.1 / 8.600 4.3 / 8.3505.2 / 9.050
ND:

Evan Davis17 60
Univ of Iowa

Final: 12.900 13.150 12.85013.000 11.60013.050 76.550

Final: 13.300 12.200 13.60013.250 12.00012.700 77.050

Prelims

Finals

153.600Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.000D/E: 5.4 / 7.500 5.1 / 8.050 4.1 / 8.900 4.8 / 8.2504.8 / 8.150
-0.1ND:

4.6 / 7.400D/E: 5.4 / 8.000 4.7 / 7.500 4.1 / 9.150 4.8 / 7.9004.8 / 8.900
-0.1 -0.1ND:

Kanji Oyama18 36
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 13.800 11.400 13.20013.150 12.05013.550 77.150

Final: 11.950 12.050 14.35012.000 12.85012.300 75.500

Prelims

Finals

152.650Combined Total:

5.0 / 7.050D/E: 6.0 / 7.800 5.5 / 5.900 5.3 / 7.850 5.8 / 7.7505.2 / 8.000
ND:

5.0 / 7.850D/E: 5.8 / 6.150 5.3 / 6.750 5.3 / 6.700 5.8 / 6.5005.2 / 9.150
ND:

Justin Ah Chow19 87
Ohio State

Final: 12.150 11.850 13.70011.250 12.50012.950 74.400

Final: 13.000 12.250 13.80011.850 11.50013.700 76.100

Prelims

Finals

150.500Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.7 / 7.450 4.2 / 7.650 4.7 / 6.550 4.8 / 8.1504.8 / 9.000
-0.1ND:

4.5 / 7.000D/E: 4.7 / 8.300 5.1 / 7.150 4.9 / 6.950 4.8 / 8.9004.8 / 9.000
ND:

Bennet Huang20 76
Univ of Iowa

Final: 13.300 11.350 14.0009.650 12.50012.700 73.500

Final: 12.650 13.550 13.60011.550 12.25012.400 76.000

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.000D/E: 5.6 / 7.800 5.4 / 5.950 4.4 / 5.250 5.1 / 7.6004.8 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

4.5 / 7.750D/E: 5.5 / 7.150 5.5 / 8.050 4.5 / 7.050 5.1 / 7.3004.8 / 8.800
ND:

Kiwan Watts21 11
Arizona State

Final: 12.850 12.000 14.40013.100 12.20013.050 77.600

Final: 12.100 8.450 14.40012.750 10.85011.700 70.250

Prelims

Finals

147.850Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.100D/E: 5.4 / 7.750 4.9 / 7.100 4.9 / 8.200 5.6 / 7.4505.2 / 9.200
-0.3ND:

5.1 / 5.750D/E: 5.2 / 6.900 3.7 / 4.750 4.9 / 7.850 5.5 / 6.2005.2 / 9.200
ND:
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Brennan Pantazis22 16
Penn State

Final: 13.450 12.100 13.00012.050 11.70012.100 74.400

Final: 13.700 10.050 12.85012.200 11.70012.900 73.400

Prelims

Finals

147.800Combined Total:

4.2 / 7.500D/E: 5.5 / 7.950 4.1 / 8.000 4.5 / 7.550 4.8 / 7.3005.2 / 7.800
ND:

4.5 / 7.200D/E: 5.5 / 8.200 3.7 / 6.350 4.6 / 7.600 4.8 / 8.1005.2 / 7.750
-0.1ND:

Michael Fletcher23 61
Univ of Illinois

Final: 13.750 13.350 14.20013.100 13.05011.350 78.800

Final: 12.250 0.000 14.35013.000 13.45014.000 67.050

Prelims

Finals

145.850Combined Total:

4.9 / 8.150D/E: 5.4 / 8.350 4.9 / 8.450 4.6 / 8.500 5.2 / 6.1505.2 / 9.000
ND:

4.9 / 8.550D/E: 5.4 / 7.150 0.0 / 0.000 4.6 / 8.400 5.5 / 8.5005.2 / 9.150
-0.3ND:

Mitchell Mandozzi24 18
Univ of Iowa

Final: 12.300 12.150 14.1000.000 10.75012.900 62.200

Final: 12.100 11.700 14.200__.___ 12.80013.000 63.800

Prelims

Finals

126.000Combined Total:

4.7 / 6.050D/E: 4.7 / 7.600 3.9 / 8.250 0.0 / 0.000 4.5 / 8.4004.8 / 9.300
ND:

5.2 / 7.600D/E: 4.7 / 7.400 3.9 / 7.800 4.5 / 8.5004.8 / 9.400
ND:

Alex Diab25 30
Univ of Illinois

Final: 13.500 __.___ 14.15014.600 12.750__.___ 55.000

Final: 13.600 __.___ 14.35014.750 12.800__.___ 55.500

Prelims

Finals

110.500Combined Total:

5.1 / 7.650D/E: 5.7 / 7.900 5.8 / 8.800 5.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

5.1 / 7.700D/E: 5.4 / 8.200 5.8 / 8.950 5.2 / 9.150
ND:

Donothan Bailey26 3
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 13.500 14.050 __._____.___ 13.15013.400 54.100

Final: 12.800 14.200 __._____.___ 12.40013.700 53.100

Prelims

Finals

107.200Combined Total:

5.8 / 7.350D/E: 5.5 / 8.000 6.1 / 7.950 5.9 / 7.500
ND:

5.7 / 6.700D/E: 5.2 / 7.600 6.2 / 8.000 6.0 / 7.700
ND:

Eddie Penev27 13
U.S.O.P.T.C.

Final: 12.300 __.___ 14.300__.___ __._____.___ 26.600

Final: 13.850 __.___ 14.450__.___ __._____.___ 28.300

Prelims

Finals

54.900Combined Total:

D/E: 5.8 / 6.600 5.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

D/E: 5.8 / 8.050 5.2 / 9.250
ND:

Stephen Nedoroscik28 5
Penn State

Final: __.___ 14.950 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.950

Final: __.___ 13.950 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.950

Prelims

Finals

28.900Combined Total:

D/E: 6.2 / 8.750
ND:

D/E: 6.3 / 7.650
ND:
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Michael Paradise29 15
Univ of Illinois

Final: __.___ 14.550 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.550

Final: __.___ 13.750 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.750

Prelims

Finals

28.300Combined Total:

D/E: 6.2 / 8.350
ND:

D/E: 5.9 / 7.850
ND:

Michael Wilner30 46
UIC

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.700 __._____.___ 13.700

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___14.150 __._____.___ 14.150

Prelims

Finals

27.850Combined Total:

D/E: 6.2 / 7.500
ND:

D/E: 6.2 / 7.950
ND:
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